
Due Giugno Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Frequentini Simone (06/228) 0 0 4 11 4 12 0 0 4 12 3 5

Bellugi Andrea (06/1005) 0 0 4 10 4 8 0 0 3 8 4 5

D'Andria Alessandro (06/229) 0 0 2 5 4 4 0 0 4 11 2 2

Grateni Maicol (06/226) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 3 2 4

Mantechi Nicholas (06/230) 0 0 4 5 2 1 0 0 1 0 2 2

Bonini Alessandro (06/227) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 3

Bonini Valentina (06/225) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Frequentini Simone 06/228 15 40 2,67

Bellugi Andrea 06/1005 15 31 2,07

D'Andria Alessandro 06/229 12 22 1,83

Grateni Maicol 06/226 6 9 1,50

Mantechi Nicholas 06/230 9 8 0,89

Bonini Alessandro 06/227 4 6 1,50

Bonini Valentina 06/225 3 1 0,33

Il Tiro C'è... Manca La Voglia

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Polvani Claudio (06/1022) 4 8 4 7 0 0 3 5 4 4 0 0

Sigitova Elena (06/447) 4 3 4 4 0 0 4 5 2 4 0 0

Veneri Lisa (06/303) 4 2 4 5 0 0 1 0 4 0 0 0

Pinai Stefano (06/446) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 0 0 0

Mori Barbara (06/444) 2 1 4 0 0 0 2 0 2 3 0 0

Festini Alessandro (06/304) 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0

Landini Sofia (06/1191) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Polvani Claudio 06/1022 15 24 1,60

Sigitova Elena 06/447 14 16 1,14

Veneri Lisa 06/303 13 7 0,54

Pinai Stefano 06/446 6 6 1,00

Mori Barbara 06/444 10 4 0,40

Festini Alessandro 06/304 6 1 0,17

Landini Sofia 06/1191 0 0 0,00

TNT Boom

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Cigolini Nicola (06/078) 3 7 0 0 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 11

Marsili Gianluca (06/1407) 4 9 0 0 4 5 4 10 0 0 4 9

Fierli Francesco (06/491) 4 8 0 0 2 0 2 4 0 0 4 4

Tumminello Manuel (06/653) 4 9 0 0 2 3 2 2 0 0 0 0

Peruzzi Tiziano (06/077) 1 0 0 0 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 3

Fragai Carlotta (06/079) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cigolini Nicola 06/078 15 38 2,53

Marsili Gianluca 06/1407 16 33 2,06

Fierli Francesco 06/491 12 16 1,33

Tumminello Manuel 06/653 8 14 1,75

Peruzzi Tiziano 06/077 13 12 0,92

Fragai Carlotta 06/079 0 0 0,00


